
Student Username Password Grade Level Student ID Registered

Austin Chumbler achumbler 1802631 4 1802631 Oct 28, 2019

Autumn Widmaier auwidmaier 1802009 4 1802009 Oct 28, 2019

Benjamin Jones bejones 1802914 4 1802914 Oct 28, 2019

Blake Dove bdove 1802851 4 1802851 Oct 28, 2019

Brinn Wesley bwesley 1802008 4 1802008 Oct 28, 2019

Brock Maxinoski bmaxinoski 1801949 4 1801949 Oct 28, 2019

Caden Cramton ccramton 1801959 4 1801959 Sep 9, 2017

Carly Tomlingson catomlingson 1801921 4 1801921 Oct 28, 2019

Chloe Lotterman clotterman 1801993 4 1801993 Oct 28, 2019

Cole Campbell ccampbell 1802633 4 1802633 Oct 28, 2019

Courtney Moore comoore 1802086 4 1802086 Oct 28, 2019

Cru Bisson cbisson 1802608 4 1802608 Oct 28, 2019

Elias Pace epace 1801736 4 1801736 Sep 9, 2017

Gracyn Gregor ggregor 1802916 4 1802916 Oct 28, 2019

Jacob Lee jlee 1802968 4 1802968 Oct 28, 2019

Jayden Gutierrez jagutierrez 1802148 4 1802148 Oct 28, 2019

Jordyn Lockwood jolockwood 1801948 4 1801948 Oct 28, 2019

Justin Pendry jpendry 1801998 4 1801998 Oct 28, 2019

Madison Sutherland msutherland 1802068 4 1802068 Oct 28, 2019

Natalie Halaas nhalaas 1801985 4 1801985 Oct 28, 2019

Remi Plichta rplichta 1802377 4 1802377 Sep 9, 2017

Riley Baker rbaker 1801626 4 1801626 Oct 28, 2019

Trenten Kulman tkulman 1801946 4 1801946 Oct 28, 2019

Trenton Miron tmiron 1802886 4 1802886 Oct 28, 2019
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